Datum
05.02.2024
08.02.2024
10.02.2024
11.02.2024
11.02.2024
12.02.2024
14.02.2024
15.02.2024
22.02.2024
24.02.2024
26.02.2024
29.02.2024

Beginn
19.00 Uhr
18.30 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
18.30 Uhr
18.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
18.30 Uhr

Veranstaltung

Ubung Aktive Wehr
Jugendiibung

Sicherheitsabstellung Faschingszug Oberhaid

Gedenkgottesdienst

Faschingsball
Sicherheitsabstellung Rosenmontag
IB 2 Versammlung ASZ vor Ort
Jugendiibung
Jugendiibung
Blaulichtpiraten Gruppenstunde

Ubung Aktive Wehr

Jugendiibung

Ort
Geratehalle
Geratehalle
Geratehalle

St.Ursula
Vereinsheim
Hallstadt
Dorfleins
Geratehalle
Geratehalle
Geratehalle
Geratehalle
Geratehalle



